
Narayan world school 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2020 – 21) 

OCCASION DATE DAY NO. OF DAYS 
Ramnavami 02.04.2020 Thursday 1 
Good Friday 10.04.2020 Friday 1 

AmbedkarJayanti 14.04.2020 Tuesday 1 
Summer Vacation 11.05.2020 – 06.06.2020 Monday to Saturday 24 

Eid-Ul-Fitr 25.05.2020 Monday 1 
Eid-Ul-Joha 01.08.2020 Saturday 1 

RakshaBandhan 03.08.2020 Monday 1 
Janmashtami 11.08.2020 Tuesday 1 

Independence Day 15.08.2020 Saturday 1 
Muharram 30.08.2020 Wednesday 1 

Gandhi Birthday 02.10.2020 Friday 1 
Puja Vacation 21.10.2020 – 27.10.2020 Wednesday to Tuesday 6 

Diwali Vacation 14.11.2020 – 20.11.2020 Saturday - Friday  6 

Winter Vacation 25.12.2020 – 02.01.2021 Friday - Saturday 7 
MakarSankranti 14.01.2021 Thursday 1 
Republic Day 26.01.2021 Tuesday 0 

VasantPanchami 16.02.2021 Tuesday 1 
Mahashivratri 11.03.2021 Thursday 1 

Holi 27.03.2021 – 30.03.2021 Saturday - Monday  2 
 

Total working days = 239 

All Saturdays will be working for the teachers and other staff members (Half Day) 

Examination Schedule 

Periodic Test I – 29.06.2020 to 04.07.2020 

Half Yearly – 12.09.2020 to 23.09.2020 

Half Yearly Result Publication – 03.10.2020 

Periodic Test II – 16.12.2020 to 22.12.2020 

Annual Examination – 08.03.2021 to 18.03.2021 

Annual Result Publication – 26.03.2021 

 

Parent Teacher Interaction Days for Session 2019 - 20 



N.B.-The 

aforementioned date(s) is/are subject to change under unavoidable circumstances. 

 

9:30 am to 11:30 am 
Date Day PTM 

20.04.2019 Saturday Parent Orientation Programme 
11.05.2019 Saturday General PTM 
20.07.2019 Saturday General PTM 
10.08.2019 Saturday Result of  Periodic Test - I 
07.09.2019 Saturday General PTM 
19.10.2019 Saturday Result of Half Yearly Examination 
30.11.2019 Saturday General PTM 
11.01.2020 Saturday Result of Periodic Test - II 
15.02.2020 Saturday General PTM 
21.03.2020 Saturday Result of Annual Examination 


